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If you are interested in being the 
chair of your local Regional 
Stakeholder Network, please 
complete the form below. 

The form should be returned to: 

Office for Disability Issues  
Caxton House 2nd Floor 
Tothill Street  
SW1H 9NA 

If you are not chosen to be part of 
the Network we will keep your 
details on a list. 

We will only do this with your 
agreement. 

If a space does become available we 
will let you know.  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Application Form 
Your name 

Your role 

The name of your organisation, if appropriate

What does your organisation do, if appropriate?  

How many members are there in 
your organisation, if appropriate?
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Contact email

Your address 

Your telephone number 

Your email 

Are you happy for the ODI to keep hold of your 
details? 

Yes  No 
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What experience do you have? 
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Please can you give us examples of how you:

• Are able to work by yourself

• Have set up a group of people to work
together

• Are able to be fair when difficult ideas are
being discussed

6 



  

 
 

 
 

�

• Are respected in the region

• Care about making changes for disabled
people

• Are able to make sure all members will
have a chance to take part in the meeting
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Could you tell us why you would like to chair 
your local Regional Stakeholder Network?  

  

8 



 

�

What do you want to achieve as chair of a 
Regional Stakeholder Network?  
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Please give us the names, addresses, 
telephone numbers and email addresses of 
two independent people who we can ask about 
the way you work. We will only contact these 
people if we want to interview you.  

1 
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Please choose which theme interests your 
organisation. 

For your 1st choice place a 1 in the box. 

For example, if your organisation’s main 
interest is transport it should be marked as 1.  

If your second interest is education it should 
be marked as 2. 

Access and mobility 

Social protection 

Justice 

Independent living 

Taking part in the community 

Health and care 

Education 

Employment 

Attitudes 

Equality 

Transport 

Business 

Physical activity and sport 
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The Office for Disability Issues will provide 
papers for meetings in accessible formats 
where we can. 

How would you like communications from the 
ODI sent to you? 

By email  

By post 

Meetings 
Do you need any help with communication at 
meetings? If so what? 

Do you require any other help to go to 
meetings? If so what? 

Do you have any special food or drink needs if 
you go to a meeting? If so what? 
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Thank you 
Please now post this form to: 

Office for Disability Issues  
Caxton House 2nd Floor 
Tothill Street  
SW1H 9NA 

We will send you an email to tell you 
that your application has arrived 
safely. 

If you need more information please 
contact us by: 

Email: odi.contactus@dwp.gsi.gov.uk 

Website: odi.gov.uk 
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